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HAWKINS, JAYDEN  7191
 360.00 11.560 96.00   9  622.0010.950 166.0   2  0.000  0.00   0  22.510  0.00  1

Back #:

BEWLEY, OWEN  5203
 367.00  9.910 166.0   2  533.0014.420  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  24.330  0.00  2

Back #:

BROWN, TRIPP  7591
 355.00  9.720 176.0   1  531.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 109.720  0.00  3

Back #:

KENT, WYATT  3076
 369.00 10.080 146.0   4  515.0022.560  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  32.640  0.00  4

Back #:

GROTE, DILLON  7251
 357.00 10.030 156.0   3  513.0012.300  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  22.330  0.00  5

Back #:

NEWSOME, CAYDEN .  3247
 365.00 100.00  0.00   0  511.0011.020 146.0   4  0.000  0.00   0 111.020  0.00  6

Back #:

WILLIS, HUEL  3239
 332.00 100.00  0.00   0  508.0010.290 176.0   1  0.000  0.00   0 110.290  0.00  7

Back #:

WHITE, SAM  7157
 333.00 11.300 106.0   8  505.0011.730 66.00  12  0.000  0.00   0  23.030  0.00  8

Back #:

YOUNG, JUDD  5716
 336.00 19.950  0.00   0  492.0010.990 156.0   3  0.000  0.00   0  30.940  0.00  9

Back #:

MORGAN, KYLER  5496
 355.00 100.00  0.00   0  491.0011.030 136.0   5  0.000  0.00   0 111.030  0.00 10

Back #:

HEBERT, ROSS  4042
 352.00 11.190 126.0   6  478.0019.830  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.020  0.00 11

Back #:

MURPHY, JOHN  7075
 362.00 11.240 116.0   7  478.0014.020  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  25.260  0.00 12

Back #:

HARDEN, NICK  4437
 365.00 100.00  0.00   0  461.0011.260 96.00   9  0.000  0.00   0 111.260  0.00 13

Back #:

REEVES, STONE  5299
 306.00 10.460 136.0   5  442.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 110.460  0.00 14

Back #:

BOWDEN, RANCE  7306
 351.00 16.610  0.00   0  437.0011.280 86.00  10  0.000  0.00   0  27.890  0.00 15

Back #:
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STONE, COOPER  5816
 369.00 11.960 66.00  12  435.0012.220  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  24.180  0.00 16

Back #:

LASYONE, KOLBY  5243
 305.00 13.070  0.00   0  431.0011.060 126.0   6  0.000  0.00   0  24.130  0.00 17

Back #:

ESTHAY, COLTEN  3103
 332.00 11.740 86.00  10  418.0013.440  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  25.180  0.00 18

Back #:

GAMBINO, CORT  6611
 338.00 11.940 76.00  11  414.0014.840  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  26.780  0.00 19

Back #:

BURGESS, HANK  7418
 358.00 22.640  0.00   0  414.0011.890 56.00  13  0.000  0.00   0  34.530  0.00 20

Back #:

VAUGHAN, BOBBY  3208
 356.00 12.040 56.00  13  412.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 112.040  0.00 21

Back #:

OVERBY, FINN  4773
 361.00 12.230 36.00  15  397.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 112.230  0.00 22

Back #:

MCKENDREE, JACOB  6754
 345.00 21.230  0.00   0  391.0011.900 46.00  14  0.000  0.00   0  33.130  0.00 23

Back #:

MASON, COLTON  4070
 302.00 100.00  0.00   0  378.0011.360 76.00  11  0.000  0.00   0 111.360  0.00 24

Back #:

CREAMER, COLBY  7477
 368.00 20.660  0.00   0  368.0018.490  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  39.150  0.00 25

Back #:

PARKMAN, HARRISON  4315
 367.00 14.030  0.00   0  367.0012.450  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  26.480  0.00 26

Back #:

LOUCKS, LEO  5220
 366.00 19.460  0.00   0  366.0012.250  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.710  0.00 27

Back #:

ANTHONY, BENTLEY  7397
 366.00 14.070  0.00   0  366.0012.200  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  26.270  0.00 28

Back #:

PORTER, TYLER  5574
 365.00 19.600  0.00   0  365.0013.370  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  32.970  0.00 29

Back #:

ARNOULD, COLLIN  7000
 362.00 100.00  0.00   0  362.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 30

Back #:
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HINRICHS, TANNER  5332
 362.00 20.550  0.00   0  362.0013.610  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.160  0.00 31

Back #:

KLATT, WESTON  4893
 361.00 100.00  0.00   0  361.0014.630  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 114.630  0.00 32

Back #:

HEBERT, ALEX  5436
 360.00 17.430  0.00   0  360.0016.500  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  33.930  0.00 33

Back #:

BUIE, WESTON  7940
 360.00 15.130  0.00   0  360.0012.910  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  28.040  0.00 34

Back #:

TIPPMANN, LUKE  7996
 360.00 100.00  0.00   0  360.0012.810  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 112.810  0.00 35

Back #:

CHAMBERS, JADE  5129
 359.00 25.720  0.00   0  359.0025.460  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  51.180  0.00 36

Back #:

MCCORKLE, COLE  7038
 358.00 100.00  0.00   0  358.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 37

Back #:

COLCLASURE, CASH  3068
 358.00 13.700  0.00   0  358.0015.630  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.330  0.00 38

Back #:

EASTEP, GUNNAR  7224
 358.00 22.390  0.00   0  358.0013.770  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  36.160  0.00 39

Back #:

DICKSON, CUTTER LANE  5863
 357.00 100.00  0.00   0  357.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 40

Back #:

KREMPIN, FOSTER  7114
 356.00 100.00  0.00   0  356.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 41

Back #:

PARIS, CANYON  3790
 356.00 100.00  0.00   0  356.0026.190  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 126.190  0.00 42

Back #:

METTEAUER, CADE  6235
 356.00 100.00  0.00   0  356.0013.480  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 113.480  0.00 43

Back #:

JOHNSON, TYLER .  5633
 356.00 13.250  0.00   0  356.0023.390  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  36.640  0.00 44

Back #:

WILLIAMS, WYATT  7286
 355.00 13.500  0.00   0  355.0017.210  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.710  0.00 45

Back #:
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BOTTINI, EVAN  5218
 355.00 22.950  0.00   0  355.0013.020  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  35.970  0.00 46

Back #:

SWENSON, AJ  7577
 355.00 13.640  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 113.640  0.00 47

Back #:

WATSON, TYBO  5921
 355.00 100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 48

Back #:

BRYANT, GAVIN  3616
 355.00 15.710  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 115.710  0.00 49

Back #:

PINNER, DAL  4745
 355.00 100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 50

Back #:

MONROE, JENTRY  4151
 354.00 100.00  0.00   0  354.0016.730  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 116.730  0.00 51

Back #:

VESPERMAN, JESSE  4686
 351.00 14.540  0.00   0  351.0040.520  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  55.060  0.00 52

Back #:

MACIBORSKI, STEPHEN  7096
 348.00 16.930  0.00   0  348.0027.240  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  44.170  0.00 53

Back #:

HUSBAND, DALTON  4605
 347.00 100.00  0.00   0  347.0012.530  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 112.530  0.00 54

Back #:

SORTUM, EMMETT  5233
 345.00 100.00  0.00   0  345.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 55

Back #:

BARROW, RIGGUN  5709
 345.00 100.00  0.00   0  345.0017.310  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 117.310  0.00 56

Back #:

SHELTON, CHANDLER .  6587
 343.00 16.740  0.00   0  343.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 116.740  0.00 57

Back #:

OLSON, CAVIN  5820
 342.00 14.220  0.00   0  342.0012.310  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  26.530  0.00 58

Back #:

WRIGHT, JUSTIN  5368
 341.00 33.350  0.00   0  341.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 133.350  0.00 59

Back #:

ANDREWS, WILDER  3938
 341.00 14.450  0.00   0  341.0024.230  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  38.680  0.00 60

Back #:
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SKINNER, CADEN  7089
 339.00 100.00  0.00   0  339.0018.200  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 118.200  0.00 61

Back #:

WEATHERRED, QUINTER  3770
 338.00 21.980  0.00   0  338.0035.250  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  57.230  0.00 62

Back #:

VANDER HAMM, JHETT  5377
 337.00 100.00  0.00   0  337.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 63

Back #:

JOHNSON, TRENTON  3680
 337.00 100.00  0.00   0  337.0017.670  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 117.670  0.00 64

Back #:

LEATHERMAN, MOOSE  5510
 337.00 26.800  0.00   0  337.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 126.800  0.00 65

Back #:

COFFEY, SILAS  3908
 336.00 100.00  0.00   0  336.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 66

Back #:

JONES, WILL  7579
 336.00 100.00  0.00   0  336.0013.640  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 113.640  0.00 67

Back #:

CALDWELL, CREEK  5430
 336.00 38.640  0.00   0  336.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 138.640  0.00 68

Back #:

WATKINS, BUCK  3628
 335.00 100.00  0.00   0  335.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 69

Back #:

MARTIN, GRADY .  3249
 335.00 100.00  0.00   0  335.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 70

Back #:

SHELTON, TAYLOR.  4509
 333.00 19.830  0.00   0  333.0016.500  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  36.330  0.00 71

Back #:

NELSON, JON-CHRISTIAN  7226
 329.00 100.00  0.00   0  329.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 72

Back #:

LACY, OWEN  4646
 329.00 100.00  0.00   0  329.0015.270  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 115.270  0.00 73

Back #:

SZUKELEWICZ, JAKE .  3148
 328.00 100.00  0.00   0  328.0014.980  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 114.980  0.00 74

Back #:

MACIBORSKI, JOHN PAUL  7201
 328.00 100.00  0.00   0  328.0013.010  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 113.010  0.00 75

Back #:
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JARVIS, WYATT  7649
 326.00 12.410  0.00   0  326.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 112.410  0.00 76

Back #:

SILVER, GENTRY  7093
 326.00 31.650  0.00   0  326.0015.320  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  46.970  0.00 77

Back #:

WIATRAK, KISER  4349
 326.00 12.330  0.00   0  326.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 112.330  0.00 78

Back #:

WEST, WALKER  6584
 322.00 100.00  0.00   0  322.0013.840  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 113.840  0.00 79

Back #:

BLOCK, MARSHALL  4749
 322.00 100.00  0.00   0  322.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 80

Back #:

GREER, TYLER  7406
 321.00 100.00  0.00   0  321.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 81

Back #:

RAMSEY, CLARK  4564
 214.00 19.630  0.00   0  320.0011.120 106.0   8  0.000  0.00   0  30.750  0.00 82

Back #:

SMITH, BLAINE  3419
 283.00 100.00  0.00   0  319.0012.130 36.00  15  0.000  0.00   0 112.130  0.00 83

Back #:

WINDON, SAM  7045
 319.00 21.310  0.00   0  319.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 121.310  0.00 84

Back #:

DAY, RUSS  3624
 318.00 14.400  0.00   0  318.0015.270  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.670  0.00 85

Back #:

HASH, JAYTYN  7450
 316.00 100.00  0.00   0  316.0024.300  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 124.300  0.00 86

Back #:

RICHARDS, TYSON  3620
 315.00 100.00  0.00   0  315.0014.590  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 114.590  0.00 87

Back #:

HAUGEN, PRESTYN  3204
 313.00 100.00  0.00   0  313.0012.350  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 112.350  0.00 88

Back #:

WILLIAMS, TATE  7910
 311.00 27.370  0.00   0  311.0016.170  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  43.540  0.00 89

Back #:

COOLEY, KEEGAN  4282
 310.00 12.700  0.00   0  310.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 112.700  0.00 90

Back #:
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THOMSON, DYLAN  6953
 307.00 29.330  0.00   0  307.0021.440  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  50.770  0.00 91

Back #:

PERRY, CARTER  7922
 307.00 12.710  0.00   0  307.0022.410  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  35.120  0.00 92

Back #:

BRADFIELD, GRAY  6010
 307.00 100.00  0.00   0  307.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 93

Back #:

MACK, SAMUEL  7204
 304.00 12.510  0.00   0  304.0031.210  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  43.720  0.00 94

Back #:

ENGEL, GRANT  7515
 300.00 100.00  0.00   0  300.0021.240  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 121.240  0.00 95

Back #:

HURST, TRACE  3749
 299.00 23.180  0.00   0  299.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 123.180  0.00 96

Back #:

BROOKS, COLE  5606
 296.00 20.410  0.00   0  296.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 120.410  0.00 97

Back #:

HOLLINGSWORTH, KADE  7754
 294.00 100.00  0.00   0  294.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 98

Back #:

BOOMSMA, DRAKE  3092
 292.00 14.670  0.00   0  292.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 114.670  0.00 99

Back #:

GAMBLE, MASON  7660
 175.00 26.190  0.00   0  291.0011.100 116.0   7  0.000  0.00   0  37.290  0.00100

Back #:

FREDERICK, LANE  4577
 291.00 24.750  0.00   0  291.0012.300  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  37.050  0.00101

Back #:

OLSON, CHARLIE  7238
 290.00 100.00  0.00   0  290.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00102

Back #:

MORMAN, RYDER  7491
 289.00 30.480  0.00   0  289.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 130.480  0.00103

Back #:

CREIGHTON, BRAELAN  3953
 283.00 35.510  0.00   0  283.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 135.510  0.00104

Back #:

HAUGEN, PEYTON  3465
 283.00 27.540  0.00   0  283.0014.260  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  41.800  0.00105

Back #:
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POTTER, CASCH  5364
 281.00 100.00  0.00   0  281.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00106

Back #:

KEARNEY, MICAH  7673
 277.00 100.00  0.00   0  277.0017.160  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 117.160  0.00107

Back #:

WHITE, JAGGAR  5554
 274.00 14.190  0.00   0  274.0020.730  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.920  0.00108

Back #:

TAYLOR, HUNTER  4325
 224.00 12.090 46.00  14  270.0018.560  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.650  0.00109

Back #:

HAWLEY, LANDON  4572
 270.00 100.00  0.00   0  270.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00110

Back #:

GRIFFITH, RYDER  4342
 268.00 100.00  0.00   0  268.0023.240  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 123.240  0.00111

Back #:

LOEHR, QUINTEN  3876
 268.00 12.690  0.00   0  268.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 112.690  0.00112

Back #:

SUMMERS, COLTON  6214
 264.00 19.580  0.00   0  264.0022.460  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  42.040  0.00113

Back #:

HAMILTON, KT  5190
 259.00 20.600  0.00   0  259.0025.860  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  46.460  0.00114

Back #:

WILLARD, COLBY  3835
 246.00 100.00  0.00   0  246.0021.910  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 121.910  0.00115

Back #:

BOWDEN, KOBY  7942
 243.00 100.00  0.00   0  243.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00116

Back #:

HALLIGAN, KRECE  3392
 243.00 100.00  0.00   0  243.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00117

Back #:

RICHARDSON, COLT  4182
 241.00 100.00  0.00   0  241.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00118

Back #:

SPENCER, LANE  7508
 240.00 100.00  0.00   0  240.0013.500  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 113.500  0.00119

Back #:

SUMMERS, CAYDEN  6862
 237.00 29.010  0.00   0  237.0012.180  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  41.190  0.00120

Back #:



Little Britches National Finals Rodeo

Member 1st Go Season
Points
(Top 5) Pts.

Time
Score Stand.

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Average

Pts.
Time
Score

SR BOY TIEDOWN
07/07/2023 05:14:26 PM

(R) denotes a Rookie
Place

(R) Denotes RookieSorted by WORLD POINTS (gray column)

ROBBINS, JACK  7236
 236.00 100.00  0.00   0  236.0020.020  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 120.020  0.00121

Back #:

LAVERGNE, TYLER  3218
 233.00 100.00  0.00   0  233.0013.840  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 113.840  0.00122

Back #:

JAMES, AUSTIN  7001
 224.00 100.00  0.00   0  224.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00123

Back #:

FILLMORE, WESTON  6198
 197.00 29.740  0.00   0  197.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 129.740  0.00124

Back #:

MABRY, BLAIR  5350
 188.00 15.830  0.00   0  188.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 115.830  0.00125

Back #:

THOMAS, TREVOR  5229
 178.00 100.00  0.00   0  178.0024.210  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 124.210  0.00126

Back #:

GRISWELL, SAM  7484
 160.00 100.00  0.00   0  160.0026.000  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 126.000  0.00127

Back #:


